2/20/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$186.25

$258.69

$444.94

$444.94

Drawer

$136.74

$136.74

$136.74

$581.68

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($796.75) ($9.25) 106 $992.25 $983.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($704.76) ($10.50) 61 $973.95 $963.45
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,501.51) ($19.75) 167 $1,966.20 $1,946.45
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,501.51) ($19.75) 167 $1,966.20 $1,946.45
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($137.26) ($17.50) 32 $291.50 $274.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($137.26) ($17.50) 32 $291.50 $274.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($137.26) ($17.50) 32 $291.50 $274.00
($1,638.77) ($37.25) 199 $2,257.70 $2,220.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



