Drawer Report By Satellite

2/20/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	\$186.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$796.75)	(\$9.25)	106	\$992.25	\$983.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$258.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$704.76)	(\$10.50)	61	\$973.95	\$963.45	\$0.00	
, -	Terminal Number 1026	\$444.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,501.51)	(\$19.75)	167	\$1,966.20	\$1,946.45	\$0.00	
Loc	ration HUDDLE	\$444.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,501.51)	(\$19.75)	167	\$1,966.20	\$1,946.45	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$136.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$137.26)	(\$17.50)	32	\$291.50	\$274.00	\$0.00	
Term	<u>inal Number</u> 1028	\$136.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$137.26)	(\$17.50)	32	\$291.50	\$274.00	\$0.00	
Location	<u>n</u> MOOSE	\$136.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$137.26)	(\$17.50)	32	\$291.50	\$274.00	\$0.00	
Totals	<u>.</u>	\$581.68			(\$1,638.77)	(\$37.25)	199	\$2,257.70	\$2,220.45		